
CAURSE DI FASUE 2016 - GENERALE

GENERALE PETT TEMPO COGNOME NOME SEX SOCIETA'
1 33 0:36:51 PIACENTINI EMANUELE M SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
2 71 0:37:12 BAZHAR TAOUFIK M CORRADINI EXCELSIOR RUBIERA
3 14 0:37:18 BALDINI EROS M CORRADINI EXCELSIOR RUBIERA
4 47 0:37:39 VILLA LORENZO M MDS
5 65 0:38:11 GALLINARI LUCA M SINTOFARM ATLETICA
6 64 0:38:38 GALLINARI DANIEL M SINTOFARM ATLETICA
7 59 0:38:51 CAPITANI FILIPPO M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
8 29 0:38:56 BERGIANTI ANDREA M U.C. Arcetana ASD
9 2 0:38:58 GALASSINI FABRIZIO M POL. SCANDIANESE
10 18 0:39:11 MARAZZI GIUSEPPE M INDIVIDUALE
11 82 0:39:54 RIVI ENRICO M POL. SCANDIANESE
12 4 0.40.05 SCARABELLI DAVIDE M POL. SCANDIANESE
13 38 0:40:22 MORELLI DAVID M SELF MONTANARI GRUZZA
14 15 0:40:28 MURCIANO ROBERTO M ATL. REGGIO
15 77 0:40:37 PEZZINI CLAUDIO M POL. CENTESE
16 68 0:40:39 GENTILE FABRIZIO M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
17 97 0:40:50 DEBBIA ENEA M POL. SCANDIANESE
18 6 0:40:51 PISI DAVIDE M POL. SCANDIANESE
19 55 0:41:03 GUIDETTI MATTEO M GP LA GUGLIA
20 76 0:41:06 BIANCHINI ELIA M ATL. REGGIO
21 78 0:41:09 SCERRINO ANDREA M POD. BIASOLA
22 10 0:41:11 MATTIOLI ANDREA M POL. SCANDIANESE
23 85 0:41:34 CECERE SIMONE M EDEN SPORT
24 95 0:41:36 GIUDICI ALESSANDRO M PO. RES
25 5 0:41:39 PELLACANI GIUSEPPE M POL. SCANDIANESE
26 83 0:41:40 RIVI CLAUDIO M SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
27 67 0:42:16 SASSI MASSIMO M POL. LE COLLINE
28 81 0:42:18 FILIPPINI MASSIMO M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
29 9 0:42:26 POSSESSI ALESSIO M POL. SCANDIANESE
30 66 0.42.31 SANFILIPPO STELVIO M ATL. REGGIO
31 11 0:42:32 RONCHETTI ALEXANDER M POL. SCANDIANESE
32 20 0:42:33 BONAZZI MASSIMO M ASD POL. RUBIERA
33 120 0:42:34 MORLINI ISABELLA F ATL. REGGIO
34 107 0:42:42 ALFIERI ROSA F ATL. REGGIO
35 49 0:42:49 DI FLUMERI GIOVANNI M MDS
36 101 0:42:51 PIERLI FIORENZA F CORRADINI EXCELSIOR RUBIERA
37 54 0:43:04 VENTURELLI RINALDO M GP LA GUGLIA
38 40 0:43:07 RASULO PASQUALE M POD. BIASOLA
39 80 0:43:17 VISCOMI ANTONIO M TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON
40 48 0:43:22 TARRICONE ANGELO M MDS
41 56 0:43:39 GUIDETTI GIANLUCA M GP LA GUGLIA
42 94 0:43:41 ESPOSITO GENNARO M POD.CORREGGIO
43 91 0:43:42 PALADINI ALESSANDRO M SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
44 21 0:43:47 RIVA PAOLO M ASD POL. RUBIERA
45 79 0:43:52 LOMBARDO GASPARE M SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
46 57 0:43:52 OCCHIPINTI ALESSANDRO M POL. ARCETO
47 7 0:44:01 FORCONI STEFANO M POL. SCANDIANESE
48 74 0:44:02 COSTI ALESSANDRO M GUGLIA
49 46 0:44:04 MORI ALESSIO M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
50 92 0:44:45 SPAGNI MATTEO M TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON
51 44 0:45:04 DORELLI CARLOALBERTO M POD. BIASOLA
52 103 0:45:14 REBUZZI MANUELA F ATL. REGGIO
53 19 0:45:15 FERRARI WAINER M ASD POL. RUBIERA
54 90 0:45:30 DEL CIGNO MATTEO M POL. SCANDIANESE
55 52 0:45:41 PUGNAGHI MAURO M MDS
56 70 0:45:51 MENTO GIUSEPPE M CRISAL SOVERATO
57 113 0:45:54 FERRARI MONICA F MDS
58 34 0:45:55 MERLATTI ANDREA M BERIV MULTISPORT REGGIO EMILIA
59 112 0:46:55 LEONCINI CLAUDIA F ATL. CIBENO
60 61 0:47:12 BERGONZINI SIMONE M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
61 125 0:47:25 PAGU NATALIA F JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
62 63 0:47:31 ROSSI ANDREA M POL. BORZANESE
63 27 0:47:57 ANGHINETTI FABIO M POL. TORRILE PARMA
64 53 0:48:05 BUSCEMI VALENTINO M GP LA GUGLIA
65 16 0:48:08 VENTURELLI ALESSANDRO M GSD VALDALPONE
66 35 0:48:22 CASONI ENRICO M ASD HELLAS ALBINEA
67 28 0:48:23 BARTOLI MIRCO M ASD GUALTIERI 2000
68 116 0:48:32 MALVOLTI ELENA F SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
69 51 0:49:28 AGAZZOTTI WALTER M MDS
70 93 0:49:30 GUGLI PAOLO M ATL. CIBENO
71 115 0:49:46 SEVERI GIADA F MDS
72 25 0:49:50 MUNARI GIORGIO M INDIVIDUALE
73 124 0:50:02 RICCHETTI EUGENIA F CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI
74 17 0:50:06 PASTORE FRANCESCO PAOLOM ATL. CASONE NOCETO
75 30 0:50:06 DELPOGETTO ROBERTO M CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI - PARMA
76 2 0:50:13 GALASSINI FABRIZIO M POL. SCANDIANESE
77 26 0:50:14 VECCHI DAVIDE M INDIVIDUALE
78 31 0:50:15 MARTELLI MARCO M INDIVIDUALE
79 45 0:50:24 COLAMASSARO GIUSEPPE M ATLETICA AMATORI IRSINA



CAURSE DI FASUE 2016 - GENERALE

80 60 0:50:30 MALDINI ROBERTO M INDIVIDUALE
81 118 0:50:31 ZINI FEDERICA F POL. SCANDIANESE
82 117 0:50:31 ZINI MILENA F POL. SCANDIANESE
83 87 0:50:50 VERONESI ANDREA M EDEN SPORT
84 62 0:50:54 MASSARI ANDREA M GP TANETO
85 72 0.50.55 DE LUTIS ALFREDO M TOCO RUN
86 110 0.51.32 CALOGERO ANGELA LUCIA F CIRCOLO CITTANOVA
87 41 0.51.50 FRIGHI DARIO M INDIVIDUALE
88 106 0.51.51 PEDRELLI FEDERICA F ATL. REGGIO
89 39 0.51.57 FUCILI RAFFAELE M SELF MONTANARI GRUZZA
90 24 0.52.02 LODI ENRICO M UISP MO
91 50 0.52.11 DAMINI GIORGIO M MDS
92 110 0.52.16 CALOGERO ANGELA LUCIA F CIRCOLO CITTANOVA
93 12 0.52.18 GUGLIELMI CALUDIO M POL. SCANDIANESE
94 108 0.52.58 PONTRANDOLFO CINZIA F ASD POL. RUBIERA
95 73 0.54.23 SGARBI ALBERTO M ROBOROWSKY RUNNING TEAM 
96 114 0.54.35 CAMELLINI ALESSANDRA F MDS
97 75 0.54.39 ROSSI FABRIZIO M GUGLIA
98 104 0.55.19 MAINI ILARIA F CIRCOLO CITTANOVA
99 36 0.55.54 PERGETTI SERENO M GP TANETO
100 109 0.55.56 CODELUPPI SIMONA F GP TANETO
101 69 0.56.58 CELLAI ANGELO M AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
102 96 0.57.04 MARIOTTI DAVIDE M NEW LIFE SPORTING CLUB
103 88 0.57.41 BALUGANI MATTEO M EDEN SPORT
104 89 0.58.12 SILVI EDOARDO M POL.SCANDIANESE
105 126 0.58.46 MALATESTA JESSICA F EDEN SPORT
106 86 1.00.00 ROLI PIERLUIGI M POD.SASSOLESE
107 84 1.00.01 CAVANI GRAZIANO M POD. SASSOLESE
108 8 1.02.00 CAPRARI MORENO M POL. SCANDIANESE
109 105 1.02.21 OLARI DEBORAH F POLISPORTIVA TORRILE
110 43 1.02.21 TAGLIAVINI ROCCO M POL. TORRILE PARMA
111 121 1.06.46 LA MORTE CATERINA F POL. TORRILE PARMA
112 123 1.06.55 RAFFI VALERIA F POL. TORRILE PARMA
113 122 1.08.24 DE PASCALI MARIA TERESA F POL.TORRILE PARMA



CAURSE DI FASUE 2016 - FEMMINILE

PETT TEMPO COGNOME NOME SEX SOCIETA'
120 0:42:34 MORLINI ISABELLA F ATL. REGGIO
107 0:42:42 ALFIERI ROSA F ATL. REGGIO
101 0:42:51 PIERLI FIORENZA F CORRADINI EXCELSIOR RUBIERA
103 0:45:14 REBUZZI MANUELA F ATL. REGGIO
113 0:45:54 FERRARI MONICA F MDS
112 0:46:55 LEONCINI CLAUDIA F ATL. CIBENO
125 0:47:25 PAGU NATALIA F JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
116 0:48:32 MALVOLTI ELENA F SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
115 0:49:46 SEVERI GIADA F MDS
124 0:50:02 RICCHETTI EUGENIA F CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI
118 0:50:31 ZINI FEDERICA F POL. SCANDIANESE
117 0:50:31 ZINI MILENA F POL. SCANDIANESE
110 0.51.32 CALOGERO ANGELA LUCIA F CIRCOLO CITTANOVA
106 0.51.51 PEDRELLI FEDERICA F ATL. REGGIO
110 0.52.16 CALOGERO ANGELA LUCIA F CIRCOLO CITTANOVA
108 0.52.58 PONTRANDOLFO CINZIA F ASD POL. RUBIERA
114 0.54.35 CAMELLINI ALESSANDRA F MDS
104 0.55.19 MAINI ILARIA F CIRCOLO CITTANOVA
109 0.55.56 CODELUPPI SIMONA F GP TANETO
126 0.58.46 MALATESTA JESSICA F EDEN SPORT
105 1.02.21 OLARI DEBORAH F POLISPORTIVA TORRILE
121 1.06.46 LA MORTE CATERINA F POL. TORRILE PARMA
123 1.06.55 RAFFI VALERIA F POL. TORRILE PARMA
122 1.08.24 DE PASCALI MARIA TERESA F POL.TORRILE PARMA



CAURSE DI FASUE 2016 - MASCHILE

GENERALE PETT TEMPO COGNOME NOME SEX SOCIETA'
1 33 0:36:51 PIACENTINI EMANUELE M SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
2 71 0:37:12 BAZHAR TAOUFIK M CORRADINI EXCELSIOR RUBIERA
3 14 0:37:18 BALDINI EROS M CORRADINI EXCELSIOR RUBIERA
4 47 0:37:39 VILLA LORENZO M MDS
5 65 0:38:11 GALLINARI LUCA M SINTOFARM ATLETICA
6 64 0:38:38 GALLINARI DANIEL M SINTOFARM ATLETICA
7 59 0:38:51 CAPITANI FILIPPO M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
8 29 0:38:56 BERGIANTI ANDREA M U.C. Arcetana ASD
9 2 0:38:58 GALASSINI FABRIZIO M POL. SCANDIANESE
10 18 0:39:11 MARAZZI GIUSEPPE M INDIVIDUALE
11 82 0:39:54 RIVI ENRICO M POL. SCANDIANESE
12 4 0.40.05 SCARABELLI DAVIDE M POL. SCANDIANESE
13 38 0:40:22 MORELLI DAVID M SELF MONTANARI GRUZZA
14 15 0:40:28 MURCIANO ROBERTO M ATL. REGGIO
15 77 0:40:37 PEZZINI CLAUDIO M POL. CENTESE
16 68 0:40:39 GENTILE FABRIZIO M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
17 97 0:40:50 DEBBIA ENEA M POL. SCANDIANESE
18 6 0:40:51 PISI DAVIDE M POL. SCANDIANESE
19 55 0:41:03 GUIDETTI MATTEO M GP LA GUGLIA
20 76 0:41:06 BIANCHINI ELIA M ATL. REGGIO
21 78 0:41:09 SCERRINO ANDREA M POD. BIASOLA
22 10 0:41:11 MATTIOLI ANDREA M POL. SCANDIANESE
23 85 0:41:34 CECERE SIMONE M EDEN SPORT
24 95 0:41:36 GIUDICI ALESSANDRO M PO. RES
25 5 0:41:39 PELLACANI GIUSEPPE M POL. SCANDIANESE
26 83 0:41:40 RIVI CLAUDIO M SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
27 67 0:42:16 SASSI MASSIMO M POL. LE COLLINE
28 81 0:42:18 FILIPPINI MASSIMO M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
29 9 0:42:26 POSSESSI ALESSIO M POL. SCANDIANESE
30 66 0.42.31 SANFILIPPO STELVIO M ATL. REGGIO
31 11 0:42:32 RONCHETTI ALEXANDER M POL. SCANDIANESE
32 20 0:42:33 BONAZZI MASSIMO M ASD POL. RUBIERA
33 49 0:42:49 DI FLUMERI GIOVANNI M MDS
34 54 0:43:04 VENTURELLI RINALDO M GP LA GUGLIA
35 40 0:43:07 RASULO PASQUALE M POD. BIASOLA
36 80 0:43:17 VISCOMI ANTONIO M TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON
37 48 0:43:22 TARRICONE ANGELO M MDS
38 56 0:43:39 GUIDETTI GIANLUCA M GP LA GUGLIA
39 94 0:43:41 ESPOSITO GENNARO M POD.CORREGGIO
40 91 0:43:42 PALADINI ALESSANDRO M SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
41 21 0:43:47 RIVA PAOLO M ASD POL. RUBIERA
42 79 0:43:52 LOMBARDO GASPARE M SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
43 57 0:43:52 OCCHIPINTI ALESSANDRO M POL. ARCETO
44 7 0:44:01 FORCONI STEFANO M POL. SCANDIANESE
45 74 0:44:02 COSTI ALESSANDRO M GUGLIA
46 46 0:44:04 MORI ALESSIO M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
47 92 0:44:45 SPAGNI MATTEO M TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON
48 44 0:45:04 DORELLI CARLOALBERTO M POD. BIASOLA
49 19 0:45:15 FERRARI WAINER M ASD POL. RUBIERA
50 90 0:45:30 DEL CIGNO MATTEO M POL. SCANDIANESE
51 52 0:45:41 PUGNAGHI MAURO M MDS
52 70 0:45:51 MENTO GIUSEPPE M CRISAL SOVERATO
53 34 0:45:55 MERLATTI ANDREA M BERIV MULTISPORT REGGIO EMILIA
54 61 0:47:12 BERGONZINI SIMONE M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
55 63 0:47:31 ROSSI ANDREA M POL. BORZANESE
56 27 0:47:57 ANGHINETTI FABIO M POL. TORRILE PARMA
57 53 0:48:05 BUSCEMI VALENTINO M GP LA GUGLIA
58 16 0:48:08 VENTURELLI ALESSANDRO M GSD VALDALPONE
59 35 0:48:22 CASONI ENRICO M ASD HELLAS ALBINEA
60 28 0:48:23 BARTOLI MIRCO M ASD GUALTIERI 2000
61 51 0:49:28 AGAZZOTTI WALTER M MDS
62 93 0:49:30 GUGLI PAOLO M ATL. CIBENO
63 25 0:49:50 MUNARI GIORGIO M INDIVIDUALE
64 17 0:50:06 PASTORE FRANCESCO PAOLOM ATL. CASONE NOCETO
65 30 0:50:06 DELPOGETTO ROBERTO M CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI - PARMA
66 2 0:50:13 GALASSINI FABRIZIO M POL. SCANDIANESE
67 26 0:50:14 VECCHI DAVIDE M INDIVIDUALE
68 31 0:50:15 MARTELLI MARCO M INDIVIDUALE
69 45 0:50:24 COLAMASSARO GIUSEPPE M ATLETICA AMATORI IRSINA
70 60 0:50:30 MALDINI ROBERTO M INDIVIDUALE
71 87 0:50:50 VERONESI ANDREA M EDEN SPORT
72 62 0:50:54 MASSARI ANDREA M GP TANETO
73 72 0.50.55 DE LUTIS ALFREDO M TOCO RUN
74 41 0.51.50 FRIGHI DARIO M INDIVIDUALE
75 39 0.51.57 FUCILI RAFFAELE M SELF MONTANARI GRUZZA
76 24 0.52.02 LODI ENRICO M UISP MO
77 50 0.52.11 DAMINI GIORGIO M MDS
78 12 0.52.18 GUGLIELMI CALUDIO M POL. SCANDIANESE
79 73 0.54.23 SGARBI ALBERTO M ROBOROWSKY RUNNING TEAM 
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80 75 0.54.39 ROSSI FABRIZIO M GUGLIA
81 36 0.55.54 PERGETTI SERENO M GP TANETO
82 69 0.56.58 CELLAI ANGELO M AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
83 96 0.57.04 MARIOTTI DAVIDE M NEW LIFE SPORTING CLUB
84 88 0.57.41 BALUGANI MATTEO M EDEN SPORT
85 89 0.58.12 SILVI EDOARDO M POL.SCANDIANESE
86 86 1.00.00 ROLI PIERLUIGI M POD.SASSOLESE
87 84 1.00.01 CAVANI GRAZIANO M POD. SASSOLESE
88 8 1.02.00 CAPRARI MORENO M POL. SCANDIANESE
89 43 1.02.21 TAGLIAVINI ROCCO M POL. TORRILE PARMA


